Monitorler

27

24

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

FLAT IPS

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat
111,55

usb

120,46
usb

142,60
usb

144,90
usb

158,70
usb

171,35
usb

178,25
usb

188,60
usb

195,50

usb

90,85 USD

94,30 USD

97,75 USD



27

27

24.

27

23.

27

24.

27

31.

27

27

23

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

110,40
usb

119,60
usb

132,25
usb

138,00
usb

150,65
usb

155,25
usb

174,80
usb

189,75
usb

207,00
usb

232,30
usb

264,50
usb

278,30
usb



